A
rt
hr
os
co
pi
c
M

indications, adverse effects, warnings and precautions.
10
Ordering Information
Meniscal Cinch AR-4500
Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter, disposable AR-4515
Optional Instruments and Accessories:
Shoehorn Cannula, disposable AR-6565
Measurement Probe, reusable AR-13920P
Small Knot Pusher, reusable AR-1296
Additional Cannulas:
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 2 cm AR-6592-06-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 3 cm AR-6592-06-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 4 cm AR-6592-06-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 6 mm I.D. x 5 cm AR-6592-06-50
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 2 cm AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 3 cm AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 4 cm AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 5 cm AR-6592-08-50
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 2 cm AR-6592-10-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 3 cm AR-6592-10-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 4 cm AR-6592-10-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 10 mm I.D. x 5 cm AR-6592-10-50
a
View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
©2015, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-0107-EN_F
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals